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May 22, 2015

9:00 a.m. Welcoming Remarks

9:15 a.m. Roll Call
B. Kaye Hayes, MPA
Executive Director, PACHA

9:30 a.m. Hepatitis C and Barriers to Treatment

Moderator
Robert Greenwald, JD
PACHA Member

Panelists

Camilla Graham, MD, MPH
Co-Director

Viral Hepatitis Center

Division of Infectious Diseases
Beth Israel Hospital

Benjamin Linas, MD

Director

HIV Epidemiology and Outcomes Research Unit
Boston University School of Medicine



10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Ryan Clary
Executive Director
National Viral Hepatitis Roundtable

Gregg Gonsalves, Ph.D.

Co-Director

Yale Global Health Justice Partnership, Yale Law School and Yale School
of Public Health

PACHA Discussion on Hepatitis C and Barriers to Treatment

National HIV/AIDS Strategy Discussion and Next Steps
Mario Perez, MPH
PACHA member

Global Update

Shannon Hader, MD, MPH

Director

Division of Global HIV/AIDS

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

Global Question and Answer Session

Closing Remarks

ADJOURN



